
Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2209 1 Safeway Dr (See Supervisor 100) 6:00 *** Mr. B. Ham

2 Miller Dr / Miller Ct 6:13 2:39

3 Wilson Dr / Walker Dr 6:14 2:40 Route Coordinator

4 Wilson Dr / Mason Dr 6:15 2:40 Craig Fowler

5 Wilson Dr / Manchester Ct 6:16 2:41 (478) 329-2218

6 Ridge Bend Dr / Cove Ct 6:17 2:43

7 Ridge Bend Dr / High Point Ct 6:17 2:43

8 124 Ridge Bend Dr 6:20 2:46

9 Collinstown Ave / Wanda Dr 6:21 2:48

10 618 Collins Ave (Serves 618 & Hidden Oaks MHP) 6:24 2:51

11 809 Collins Ave 6:25 2:52

12 Weaver Rd / Bauman Dr 6:26 2:53

13 Bauman Dr / Brown Dr 6:27 2:54

14 Crestwood Cir / Crestwood Ct 6:28 2:55

15 224 Crestwood Cir 6:31 2:57

16 Brantley Rd / Benjamin Rd 6:35 3:01

17 316 Brantley Rd (Brantley Mobile Manor) 6:36 3:02

18 205 Brantley Rd PM ONLY 3:04

19 Ridgewood Dr / Shamrock Dr 6:41 3:05

20 S Cambridge / Ridgewood Dr 6:43 3:07

21 310 Wellington Way PM ONLY 3:12

22 Giles Rd / Kingstree Ln 6:46 3:13

23 718 N Houston Lk Blvd 6:48 3:15

ESE

WIN Academy (AM / PM)

2209 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2222 1st AM RUN / 2ND PM RUN

1 3336 Hwy 41 N (Willow Lake MHP) 6:13 3:30 Mr. T. Swift

2 133 White Road 6:18 2:57

3 Bradford Dr / Brighton Dr 6:19 3:00 Route Coordinator

4 Brighton Dr/Bayberry Dr 6:20 3:01 Craig Fowler

5 Brighton Dr / Belfair Dr 6:21 3:03 (478) 329-2218

6 Brighton Dr / Belmore Dr 6:22 3:04

7 343 Brighton Dr 6:23 3:05

8 Brighton Dr / Hanover Dr 6:24 3:05

9 Hanover Dr / Belmore Dr 6:25 3:06

10 Hanover Dr / Belfair Dr 6:26 3:07

11 Hanover Dr / Hartford Dr 6:27 3:08

12 216 Bayberry Dr 6:28 3:09

13 108 Hanover Dr PM ONLY 3:12

14 129 Darin Dr 6:31 3:13

15 Gleneagle Dr / Turnberry Way PM ONLY 3:15

16 149 GlenEagle Dr 6:33 3:17

17 Gleneagle Dr / Dundee Pass 6:34 3:18

18 St George Place / Turnberry Way 6:35 3:19

19 White Rd / Appling Way PM ONLY 3:20

2222 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:50 6:45

2ND AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN

1 110 Monticello Dr 7:05 2:39

2 Monticello Dr / Covington Cove 7:06 2:40

3 Covington Cove / Faybrook Dr 7:07 2:41

4 Arrie Dr / Browning Point 7:09 2:43

5 Arrie Dr / Timberwind Dr 7:10 2:44

6 Burr Dr / Derringer Ct 7:11 2:45

7 Burr Dr / Arrie Dr (SW end near Peach Co) 7:12 2:47

8 515 Arrie Dr 7:13 2:47

9 Arrie Dr / Covington Cove 7:14 2:48

2222 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 7:15

Employee Student Shuttle TMS to WES (PM ONLY) WES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  3

 BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1817 1 Greentree Trail /  Davis Dr 6:25 2:40 Mr. J. Dirks

2 312 Church Street (MHP) 6:27 2:41

3 Arnold St / Linda Dr 6:29 2:44 Route Coordinator

4 Linda Dr / Anne Dr 6:30 2:45 Michael Hall

5 Collins Ave / Shannon Ln 6:32 2:46 (478) 329-2218

6 Sentry Oaks Dr / Collins Ave 6:33 2:47 ext 3575

7 407 Sentry Oaks Dr 6:34 2:48

8 Sentry Oaks Dr / Rainbow Way 6:35 2:49

9 Rainbow Ave / Sunshine Way PM ONLY 2:50

10 Westfield Dr / Sunshine Way 6:37 2:51

11 Ashlund Dr /  Heather Pl 6:38 2:52

12 Collins Ave / Asbell Ct 6:39 2:53

13 Asbell Ct / Astig Ct 6:40 2:55

14 222 Sedgefield Blvd 6:43 2:56

15 McVey Trl / Vanessa Dr 6:45 2:57

16 Vanessa Dr / Jeanette Pl 6:46 2:58

17 Vanessa Dr / E Church St 6:47 2:59 NHS

CES

1817 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  4

 BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2015 1 121 Margie Dr   (Lenox Park Apts) 6:22 2:41 Ms. B. Hicks

2 Weeping Willow Way / Elderberry Ct 6:24 2:44

3 Weeping Willow Way / Huckleberry Ct 6:25 2:45 Route Coordinator

4 101 Richmond Hill  Pkwy 6:28 2:52 Craig Fowler

5 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Vineyard Tr 6:29 2:53 (478) 329-2218

6 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Waverly Ln 6:30 2:54

7 324 Waverly Ln 6:31 2:55

8 300 Waverly Ln 6:32 2:56

9 Arlington Bend / Vineyard Tr PM ONLY 2:57

10 201 Madison Pl Pkwy 6:34 2:48

11 Madison Pl Pkwy / Summerstone Bend (S) 6:35 2:49

12 Madison Pl Pkwy / Carlyle Ct 6:36 2:50

13 Madison Pl Pkwy / Summerstone Bend (N) 6:37 2:51

14 Gunn Rd / Beau Claire Ct PM ONLY 2:59

15 9 Willow Lake 6:41 3:02

NHS

ESES

2015 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2228 1 Huntington Chase (See Supervisor 719) 6:00 *** Ms. D. Johnson

2 106 Antebellum Ct 6:12 2:45

3 103 Esterine Dr 6:15 2:48 Route Coordinator

4 131 Esterine Dr 6:16 2:49 Craig Fowler

5 Crystal Ct / Silver Cir 6:16 2:50 (478) 329-2218

6 Silver Cir / Ashton Dr 6:17 2:50

7 217 Silver Cir 6:19 2:52

8 122 Wellston Cir 6:22 2:56

9 Lookout Trl / Chance Ct 6:26 3:00

10 Lookout Trl / Lowpoint Tr 6:29 3:02

11 Lookout Trl / Mountain Trl 6:30 3:03

12 Limestone Tr / Claystone Ct 6:31 3:04

13 Limestone Trl / Gemstone Ct 6:34 3:08

NHS

2228 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45 NES

Employee Student Shuttle TMS to NES (PM ONLY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2246 1 Collins Ave / Webb St 6:31 2:55 Mr. J Flannagan

2 918 Collins Ave 6:31 2:55

3 Wakefield Dr / Bristol Dr 6:32 2:54

4 Wakefield Dr / Hampshire Ln 6:33 2:53 Route Coordinator

5 Wakefield Dr / Newcastle Rd 6:34 2:52 Michael Hall

6 Wakefield Dr / Kent Dr 6:35 2:51

7 Cambridge Dr / Hampshire Ln 6:36 2:50 (478) 329-2218

8 Hampshire Ln / Surrey Dr 6:37 2:49 ext 3575

9 119 Eagle Trace Dr 6:39 2:48

10 Brianna Dr / Eagle Trace 6:40 2:47

11 Deborah Dr @ Entrance to Country Breeze Estates 6:41 2:43

12 Houston Lake Rd / Houston Lane 6:43 2:45

NHS

2246 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45 ESES

Employee Student Shuttle TMS to NHS (PM ONLY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2310 1st AM RUN / 2ND PM RUN

1 Old Stone Crossing / Arbor Creek 6:35 2:55 Ms. T. Hampton

2 Old Stone Crossing / Jameson Trace 6:37 2:57

3 Old Stone Crossing / Willow Grove Dr 6:39 2:59

2310 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:45 6:45 Route Coordinator

2ND AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN Michael Hall

ext 3575

1 118 Amelia Dr 7:06 2:34

2 Amelia Dr / Dora Ln (N) 7:07 2:35

3 Amelia Dr / Lime St (N) 7:08 2:36

4 Amelia Dr / Regatta Dr (S) 7:09 2:37

5 Amelia Dr(S) / Tarpon Trace (S) 7:10 2:38

NHS

PWES

2310 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

2311 1 Liberty Ln / Centennial Dr 6:21 2:40 Mr. R. Santana

2 Centennial Dr /  Ceremonial Ct 6:23 2:41

3 Centennial Dr / Ticonderoga Dr (East) 6:24 2:42 Route Coordinator

4 122 Ticonderoga Dr 6:25 2:43 Craig Fowler

5 Centennial Dr / Patricia Pl 6:26 2:44 (478) 329-2218

6 Hunter Trl / Shamrock Cir 6:27 2:45

7 Hunter Trl / Danube Way 6:28 2:46

8 160 Emerald Blvd 6:29 2:47

9 Emerald Blvd / Shamrock Cir (South) 6:30 2:48

10 Emerald Blvd / Shamrock Cir (North) 6:33 2:50

11 167 Crystal Ridge Cir 6:34 2:51

12 Patricia Pl / Bonita Way 6:36 2:52

13 123 Marlin Ter 6:37 2:52

14 Bonita Way / Marlin Ter 6:38 2:53

15 1342 Dunbar Rd 6:39 2:55

16 1338 Dunbar Rd 6:40 2:56

CES

2311 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:47

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:42 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2313 1 235 Hatcher Rd 6:00 3:17

2 719 Pheasant Ridge 6:02 3:09

3 Empire Trl / Dynasty Terr PM ONLY 3:17 Ms. M. Horne

4 1485 Leverette Rd (Bedford Apartments) 6:08 3:10

5 100 Prestige Dr 6:10 3:11 Route Coordinator

6 116 Elk Trl 6:12 3:13 Michael Hall

7 511 Pheasant Ridge 6:15 3:04

8 Pheasant Ridge / Smoke Rise 6:16 3:06 (478) 329-2218

9 607 Pheasant Ridge 6:18 3:07 ext 3575

10 304 Smoke Rise PM ONLY 3:40

11 Joy Dr / Brittwood Ct PM ONLY 3:20

12 125 Smoke Rise Dr 6:21 3:22

13 Smoke Rise Dr / Dove Ct 6:22 3:23

14 119 Quail Run 6:26 3:38

15 Smithville Church Rd / Quail Hollow PM ONLY 3:36

16 Smithville Church Rd / Athena Terr PM ONLY 3:27

17 Chadwick Rd / Fox Spring Dr 6:28 3:28

18 203 Glacier Trail 6:30 3:26

19 Cliff Howard Dr / Marteil Ct   (Turn Around on Marteil) 6:32 3:34

20 Cliff Howard Dr / Barrington Pl 6:32 3:34

21 224 Morning Dove Ln 6:33 3:33

22 Morning Dove Ln / Cliff Howard 6:34 3:31

23 Morning Dove Ln / Turtle Dove Ct 6:35 3:30

24 146 Rio Pinar PM ONLY 2:55

25 206 Lasso Dr 6:40 2:53

26 115 Tom Chapman Blvd (Bradford Apts) 6:43 2:51

27 Osigian Blvd / Katelyn Cir 6:44 2:56

28 113 Georgetown Blvd 6:45 2:57

29 104 Brian Dr 6:47 3:01

30 Bowen Dr / Angel Ct 6:47 3:00

31 331 Smithville Church Rd 6:48 3:02

32 101 Capitol Avenue 6:54 2:38

33 Park Lane / Mayfair Cir 6:55 2:40

34 103 Knights Bridge 6:55 2:42

35 Knights Bridge / Wetherby Ct 6:56 2:44

36 800 Gunn Rd (Lexington Place Apts) 6:58 2:47

QRE

2313 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 7:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


